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NAME

#7- NLH Monster Stack $400

62
26
88

COUNTRY PRIZE

$ 29.040

DATE:
PLAYERS:

RE-ENTRIES:
TOTAL:

PRIZE POOL:

TOURNAMENT:

JOSIPOVIC Ljubomir
ADAM Cedric

SERGE Luc-Cayol
CABRE William
BITTON Nadav

GENET Stephane
PARAUD Pierre
BALAYN Albert

BEAUVAIS Jacky

SXM
SXM
SBH
SXM

AUT
FRA
MTQ
GLP
CAN

$ 9.300
$ 5.700
$ 4.000
$ 3.000
$ 2.150
$ 1.600
$ 1.300
$ 1.040
$ 950

March 23


